
 

 

Signature of Co-ordinator 



S.NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME

1 190701001 AANANT V
2 190701002 ADITYA U TAWKER
3 190701003 AFRIN BANU L S
4 190701004 AJAY P
5 190701005 AKILESH KUMAR B
6 190701006 AMIRTA JOSNA B
7 190701007 ANUSHOBIKA P
8 190701008 APARNA S
9 190701009 ARAVIND L N
10 190701010 ARAVINDHAN D
11 190701011 ASHFAQ MOHAMED
12 190701012 BHARATH KRISHNAA J
13 190701013 BHAVAN KUMAR C
14 190701014 CHARAN K
15 190701015 CHARAN M
16 190701016 DEEPAK AKASH RAJ T
17 190701017 DEEPIKA K P
18 190701018 DEVA S
19 190701019 DHIVYA BHARATHI S
20 190701020 DHIVYAN K

21 190701021 DIYA RAJIV CHRISTOPHER

22 190701022 DURGA G
23 190701023 GAYATHRI B
24 190701024 GAYATHRI R
25 190701025 GEETHAPRIYA N
26 190701026 GNANESHWARAN S
27 190701027 GOKUL R
28 190701028 GUGANESH R
29 190701029 GUHANESWAR S
30 190701030 HARI PRASAD P
31 190701031 HARI PRASANNAA T R

32 190701032 HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN B

33 190701033 HARINEE V
34 190701034 HARINI M
35 190701035 HARIPRIYA S
36 190701036 HARISHKUMAR G K
37 190701037 HARITHA R
38 190701038 HARITHA G D
39 190701039 HITHAISHI U M

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

VALUE ADDED COURSE ON

VD18702-SIGNAL PROCESSING USING SIMULATION TOOL



40 190701040 INFANTY VARSHAN V
41 190701041 IYSWARYA S
42 190701042 JAYALAKSHMAN S
43 190701044 KALAIVANAN M
44 190701046 KARTHIK RAJAGOPAL
45 190701047 KARTHIKEYAN A
46 190701048 KATHIRVEL R
47 190701049 KEERTHANA M
48 190701050 KEERTHIVASAGAN M
49 190701051 KENWIN PATRICK A
50 190701052 KISHORE M
51 190701053 KISHORE K
52 190701054 KISHORE KUMAR T
53 190701055 KOUSHICK SRINIVASAN
54 190701056 KRISHNAPRIYA S
55 190701057 LAKSHANA A P
56 190701058 LAWVANYAA R
57 190701059 MADHURIMA KANNAN
58 190701060 MAHALAKSHMI M M
59 190701061 MAHEERAJ J F

60 190701062 MANNOJ @ RAMNADAN A

61 190701063 MANOJ D
62 190701064 MEENAKSHI N
63 190701065 MUKESH KUMAR
64 190701066 NEHA B
65 190701067 NIMISHA M
66 190701068 NISSANTH N A
67 190701069 NITHIN S
68 190701070 NIVETHASREE S
69 190701071 OVIYA G
70 190701072 PANNAVE K
71 190701073 PAVITHRA S
72 190701074 PON SAI RAAM V
73 190701075 PRABUMANOJ S J
74 190701076 PRADEEP S
75 190701077 PRANAV S
76 190701078 PRAPTI D
77 190701079 PRASAD E
78 190701080 PRASSANNA G
79 190701081 PRITHA R
80 190701082 RADHA G
81 190701083 RAGHU YOGESH
82 190701084 RAGUL T
83 190701085 RAJESH KUMAR R
84 190701086 RAKESH VELAVALURI
85 190701087 RESHMA S
86 190701088 REVILLA JYOSTHNA



87 190701089 RITHIKAA K
88 190701090 SAALINI D
89 190701091 SAHANA M
90 190701092 SAHITHYAN S
91 190701093 SAKTHI M
92 190701094 SANGEETH KANNA P

93 190701095 SANKARA NARAYANAN B

94 190701096 SANTHOSHKUMAR S
95 190701097 SATHYA PRIYA S
96 190701098 SEENIVASAN A
97 190701099 SHRILEKHA J
98 190701100 SHRUTHI S
99 190701101 SIDDIQUE AFRAAZ N
100 190701102 SIVASUBRAMANIA N R
101 190701103 SNEHA S
102 190701104 SOWMYAVARSHNI E
103 190701105 SREE MURARI K
104 190701106 SRIBALAJY N S
105 190701107 SRIMAN NARAYAN M
106 190701108 SRINIVAASH A S
107 190701109 SRIVANTH A
108 190701110 SUBHASHREE B
109 190701111 SUJITHA R
110 190701112 SURAJ S K
111 190701113 SURYA V
112 190701114 SWETHA P
113 190701115 SWETHA V

114 190701116 SYED FARDEEN ALTHAF S K

115 190701117 THARANI BALAN S K
116 190701118 THEJESWARI D V S
117 190701119 UGENDRAN R
118 190701120 UMA MAHESHWARI D
119 190701121 VAISHNAVI M
120 190701122 VAISHNAVI J
121 190701123 VARSHINI S
122 190701124 VIGNESH S
123 190701125 VIGNESH M S
124 190701126 VIGNESH V M
125 190701127 VIJAYARAJ D
126 190701128 VINOTHKUMAR C
127 190701129 VINSON XAVIER Y
128 190701130 VISHNUPRIYA G
129 190701131 YOGESH BALAJI G
130 190701132 YUKESH KUMAR S
131 190701301 GOKUL R
132 190701302 JAGAN V



133 190701303 JEEVA K
134 190701304 KABILESHWAR R
135 190701305 KRISHNAVIGNESH R
136 190701306 MOHAMED AFSAR M
137 190701307 NAVEEN BALAJI J
138 190701308 SNEHAYAAZHINI S



S.no Timestamp

Enter your 

complete 

registration 

number (eg. 

190701080)

Enter your full name (as 

in college nominal roll) Batch

Enter your college email 

ID

Enter your 

phone number

1 2021/07/16 11:06:20 AM GMT+5:30 190701011 ASHFAQ MOHAMED A 2019ec0056@svce.ac.in 9789826018

2 2021/07/16 11:07:27 AM GMT+5:30 190701031 HARI PRASANNAA T R A 2019ec0132@svce.ac.in 6379220266

3 2021/07/16 11:24:41 AM GMT+5:30 190701106 SRIBALAJY N S C 2019ec0167@svce.ac.in 6385826339

4 2021/07/16 11:34:16 AM GMT+5:30 190701306 Mohamed Afsar M C 2019ec0843@gmail.com 6381084235

5 2021/07/16 11:42:28 AM GMT+5:30 190701307 J NAVEEN BALAJI C 2019ec0822@svce.ac.in 6369917930

6 2021/07/16 11:45:40 AM GMT+5:30 190701052 Kishore M B 2019ec0051@svce.ac.in 6379659221

7 2021/07/16 11:46:01 AM GMT+5:30 190701082 Radha G B 2019ec0111@svce.ac.in 8838784012

8 2021/07/16 11:53:59 AM GMT+5:30 190701035 S.HARIPRIYA A 2019ec0164@svce.ac.in 9790009907

9 2021/07/16 12:00:58 PM GMT+5:30 190701019 DHIVYA BHARATHI S A 2019ec0161@svce.ac.in 8072268887

10 2021/07/16 12:03:16 PM GMT+5:30 190701034 Harini M A 2019ec0081@svce.ac.in 7010747692

11 2021/07/16 12:11:05 PM GMT+5:30 190701009 ARAVIND LN A 2019ec0523@svce.ac.in 7397306797

12 2021/07/16 12:11:07 PM GMT+5:30 190701020 DHIVYAN K A 2019ec0095@svce.ac.in 9042869403

13 2021/07/16 12:18:00 PM GMT+5:30 190701303 Jeeva.k B 2019ec0834.ac.in 8072961674

14 2021/07/16 12:21:04 PM GMT+5:30 190701088 REVILLA JYOSTHNA B 2019ec0165@svce.ac.in 9361370133

15 2021/07/16 12:39:49 PM GMT+5:30 190701013 C BHAVAN KUMAR A 2019ec0108@svce.ac.in 9361556524

16 2021/07/16 1:06:52 PM GMT+5:30 190701063 MANOJ D B 2019ec0009@svce.ac.in 9790843155

17 2021/07/16 1:11:03 PM GMT+5:30 190701046 Karthik Rajagopal B 2019ec0003@svce.ac.in 9840869802

18 2021/07/16 1:17:59 PM GMT+5:30 190701056 Krishnapriya S B 2019ec0545@svce.ac.in 8825635679

19 2021/07/16 1:21:52 PM GMT+5:30 190701086 Rakesh Velavaluri C 2019ec0681@svce.ac.in 8142996128

20 2021/07/16 1:34:15 PM GMT+5:30 190701077 Pranav S B 2019ec0105@svce.ac.in 9384629507

21 2021/07/16 1:41:16 PM GMT+5:30 190701053 Kishore K B 2019ec0126@svce.ac.in 6381568309

22 2021/07/16 1:42:44 PM GMT+5:30 190701061 Maheeraj J F B 2019ec0102@svce.ac.in 8610268358

23 2021/07/16 2:10:59 PM GMT+5:30 190701113 SURYA V C 2019ec0262@svce.ac.in 9655506927

24 2021/07/16 2:39:18 PM GMT+5:30 190701055 Koushick Srinivasan B 2019ec0723@svce.ac.in 9100287019

25 2021/07/16 3:02:26 PM GMT+5:30 190701041 Iyswarya S B 2019ec0357@svce.ac.in 8925445346

26 2021/07/16 3:05:52 PM GMT+5:30 190701109 Srivanth.A C 2019ec0737@svce.ac.in 7010198236

27 2021/07/16 3:10:51 PM GMT+5:30 190701028 Guganesh R A 2019ec0690@svce.ac.in 8825727963

28 2021/07/16 4:52:18 PM GMT+5:30 190701049 Keerthana M B 2019ec0201@svce.ac.in 7010687954
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29 2021/07/16 4:57:24 PM GMT+5:30 190701074 PON SAI RAAM V B 2019ec0583@svce.ac.in 9384087040

30 2021/07/16 5:05:10 PM GMT+5:30 190701084 RAGUL T B 2019ec0268@svce.ac.in 9360278144

31 2021/07/16 5:36:52 PM GMT+5:30 190701039 Hithaishi  U M A 2019ec0052@svce.ac.in 8148348839

32 2021/07/16 6:13:32 PM GMT+5:30 190701048 Kathirvel R B 2019ec0549@svce.ac.in 9344838032

33 2021/07/16 6:41:09 PM GMT+5:30 190701073 PAVITHRA S B 2019ec0074@svce.ac.in 9150167579

34 2021/07/16 7:25:44 PM GMT+5:30 190701060 Mahalakshmi M M B 2019ec0219@svce.ac.in 9283688818

35 2021/07/16 10:32:44 PM GMT+5:30 190701098 Seenivasan A C 2019ec0239@svce.ac.in 8148683700

36 2021/07/16 10:36:49 PM GMT+5:30 190701087 Reshma S A 2019ec0091@svce.ac.in 9498357200

37 2021/07/17 1:44:36 AM GMT+5:30 190701069 S.NITHIN B 2019ec0078@svce.ac.in 7358367751

38 2021/07/17 6:38:57 AM GMT+5:30 190701095 Sankara Narayanan B C 2019ec0099@svce.ac.in 9361482452

39 2021/07/17 6:45:26 AM GMT+5:30 190701107 Sriman Narayan M C 2019ec0047@svce.ac.in 9677037041

40 2021/07/17 11:10:33 AM GMT+5:30 190701022 DURGA G A 2019ec0169@svce.ac.in 7299776173

41 2021/07/17 11:23:02 AM GMT+5:30 190701090 Saalini.D C 2019ec0124@svce.ac.in 6380378409

42 2021/07/17 11:38:35 AM GMT+5:30 190701016 Deepak Akash Raj T A 2019ec0439@svce.ac.in 9361307388

43 2021/07/17 12:32:02 PM GMT+5:30 190701059 Madhurima kannan C 2019ec0584@svce.ac.in 9176087657

44 2021/07/17 12:32:37 PM GMT+5:30 190701127 VIJAYARAJ D C 2019ec0593@svce.ac.in 9791307234

45 2021/07/17 12:49:58 PM GMT+5:30 190701067 Nimisha M C 2019ec0558@svce.ac.in 7550102698

46 2021/07/17 1:08:05 PM GMT+5:30 190701068 Nissanth N A B 2019ec0155@svce.ac.in 9003216410

47 2021/07/17 1:23:18 PM GMT+5:30 190701302 JAGAN V A 2019ec0833@svce.ac.in 9360506388

48 2021/07/17 1:28:35 PM GMT+5:30 190701023 B Gayathri A 2019ec0032@svce.ac.in 9940866677

49 2021/07/17 1:28:53 PM GMT+5:30 190701076 Pradeep S B 2019ec0557@svce.ac.in 9176816564

50 2021/07/17 1:35:11 PM GMT+5:30 190701125 Vignesh m s C 2019ec0060@svce.ac.in 8825524318

51 2021/07/17 1:53:13 PM GMT+5:30 190701301 Gokul R A 2019ec0837@svce.ac.in 9123508336

52 2021/07/17 1:59:41 PM GMT+5:30 190701033 Harinee V A 2019ec0059@svce.ac.in 9150958317

53 2021/07/17 2:25:41 PM GMT+5:30 190701040 Infanty Varshan V B 2019ec0125@svce.ac.in 8489299068

54 2021/07/17 2:30:32 PM GMT+5:30 190701006 Amirta Josna. B A 2019ec0535@gmail.com 9962401480

55 2021/07/17 5:07:44 PM GMT+5:30 190701072 K.Pannave B 2019ec0145@svce.ac.in 9445628597

56 2021/07/17 6:17:22 PM GMT+5:30 190701030 P Hari Prasad A 2019ec0669@svce.ac.in 8925623856

57 2021/07/17 6:57:01 PM GMT+5:30 190701054 Kishore Kumar T B 2019ec0586@svce.ac.in 8939525453

58 2021/07/17 7:02:01 PM GMT+5:30 190701081 R.Pritha B 2019ec0543@svce.ac.in 7358408104

59 2021/07/17 7:17:03 PM GMT+5:30 190701064 N.Meenakshi B 2019ec0728@svce.ac.in 7339376662

60 2021/07/17 7:38:55 PM GMT+5:30 190701066 Neha B B 2019ec0686@svce.ac.in 7339214341

61 2021/07/17 7:43:45 PM GMT+5:30 190701051 Kenwin Patrick A B 2019ec0313@svce.ac.in 7397235424

62 2021/07/17 8:23:57 PM GMT+5:30 190701078 Prapti D B 2019ec0551@svce.ac.in 9080375956

63 2021/07/17 8:25:54 PM GMT+5:30 190701100 S Shruthi A 2019ec0011@svce.ac.in 9941881650



64 2021/07/17 8:55:17 PM GMT+5:30 190701032 B. Harihara A 2019ec0556@svce.ac.in 9500006439

65 2021/07/17 9:28:14 PM GMT+5:30 190701058 R Lawvanyaa A 2019ec0053@svce.ac.in 8190984980

66 2021/07/17 10:02:32 PM GMT+5:30 190701027 R.GOKUL A 2019ec0515@svce.ac.in 6383461823

67 2021/07/17 10:19:06 PM GMT+5:30 190701026 S.Gnaneshwaran A 2019ec0731@svce.ac.in 9597885905

68 2021/07/18 8:52:40 AM GMT+5:30 190701012 BHARATH KRISHNAA J A 2019ec0676@svce.ac.in 9360508817

69 2021/07/18 8:54:05 AM GMT+5:30 190701037 HARITHA R A 2019ecO507@svce.ac.in 9080581880

70 2021/07/18 8:56:05 AM GMT+5:30 190701036 HARISH KUMAR GK A 2019ec0682@svce.ac.in 8870680558

71 2021/07/18 9:45:49 AM GMT+5:30 190701025 Geethapriya. N A 2019ec0701@svce.ac.in 8610864855

72 2021/07/18 11:11:25 AM GMT+5:30 190701089 K.Rithikaa B 2019ec0082@svce.ac.in 8825556443

73 2021/07/18 11:13:29 AM GMT+5:30 190701085 RAJESH KUMAR R B 2019ec0075@svce.ac.in 9150274979

74 2021/07/18 11:21:02 AM GMT+5:30 190701083 Raghu Yogesh B 2019ec0564@svce.ac.in 9781026935

75 2021/07/18 11:23:53 AM GMT+5:30 190701075 S.J.PRABUMANOJ B 2019ec0559@svce.ac.in 9080846311

76 2021/07/18 11:28:16 AM GMT+5:30 190701042 Jayalakshman S B 2019ec0608@svce.ac.in 7010251374

77 2021/07/18 11:34:24 AM GMT+5:30 190701112 Suraj SK C 2019ec0688@svce.ac.in 7550345693

78 2021/07/18 11:34:57 AM GMT+5:30 190701004 P. Ajay A 2019ec0751@svce.ac.in 8925709645

79 2021/07/18 11:38:39 AM GMT+5:30 190701071 Oviya B 2019ec0663@svce.ac.in 7395955220

80 2021/07/18 11:38:51 AM GMT+5:30 190701131 YOGESH BALAJI G C 2019ec0610@svce.ac.in 8190025853

81 2021/07/18 11:39:58 AM GMT+5:30 190701093 Sakthi. M C 2019ec0309@svce.ac.in 9150769761

82 2021/07/18 11:40:28 AM GMT+5:30 190701102 SIVASUBRAMANIAN R C 2019ec0062@svce.ac.in 9952051048

83 2021/07/18 11:43:26 AM GMT+5:30 190701015 Charan M A 2019ec0599@svce.ac.in 9791013800

84 2021/07/18 11:46:09 AM GMT+5:30 190701128 VINOTHKUMAR.C C 2019ec0516@svce.ac.in 7358443870

85 2021/07/18 11:46:57 AM GMT+5:30 190701111 Sujitha R C 2019ec0331@svce.ac.in 7010030490

86 2021/07/18 11:47:57 AM GMT+5:30 190701103 Sneha S C 2019ec0173@svce.ac.in 8680935778

87 2021/07/18 11:48:45 AM GMT+5:30 190701014 charan k A 2019ec0630@svce.ac.in 9944602333

88 2021/07/18 11:50:20 AM GMT+5:30 190701120 D.uma maheshwari C 2019ec0604@svce.ac.in 7550032230

89 2021/07/18 11:50:25 AM GMT+5:30 190701070 NIVETHASREE S B 2019ec0194@svce.ac.in 9360855529

90 2021/07/18 11:51:38 AM GMT+5:30 190701121 M. Vaishnavi C 2019ec0140@svce.ac.in 9585929859

91 2021/07/18 11:51:53 AM GMT+5:30 190701002 Aditya U Tawkee A 2019ec0531@svce.ac.in 9566156628

92 2021/07/18 11:55:53 AM GMT+5:30 190701057 A.P.LAKSHANA B 2019ec0598@svce.ac.in 6382993771

93 2021/07/18 12:01:24 PM GMT+5:30 190701007 Anushobika. P A 2019ec0514@svce.ac.in 9150450064

94 2021/07/18 12:06:09 PM GMT+5:30 190701126 V M VIGNESH C 2019ec0350@svce.ac.in 8667051457

95 2021/07/18 12:07:17 PM GMT+5:30 190701129 Vinson Xavier C 2019ec0700@svce.ac.in 7010210180

96 2021/07/18 12:12:00 PM GMT+5:30 190701119 Ugendran R C 2019ec0043@svce.ac.in 8778701330

97 2021/07/18 12:35:13 PM GMT+5:30 190701105 Sree Murari K C 2019ec0528@svce.ac.in 9500091111

98 2021/07/18 12:43:30 PM GMT+5:30 190701005 Akilesh Kumar B A 2019ec0054@svce.ac.in 8778847398



99 2021/07/18 12:45:39 PM GMT+5:30 190701101 Siddique Afraaz N C 2019ec0181@svce.ac.in 9.18249E+11

100 2021/07/18 12:53:53 PM GMT+5:30 190701092 Sahithyan S C 2019ec0390@svce.ac.in 8072051726

101 2021/07/18 1:01:22 PM GMT+5:30 190701017 Deepika.K.P A 2019ec0159@svce.ac.in 7397477386

102 2021/07/18 1:01:56 PM GMT+5:30 190701001 Aanant A 2019ec0261@svce.ac.in 8248192151

103 2021/07/18 1:32:06 PM GMT+5:30 190701018 DEVA S A 2019ec0482@svce.ac.in 6383138811

104 2021/07/18 1:53:05 PM GMT+5:30 190701080 Prassanna Ganesan C 2019ec0594@svce.ac.in 9884682485

105 2021/07/18 2:00:46 PM GMT+5:30 190701029 Guhaneswar A 2019ec0536@svce.ac.in 9791168610

106 2021/07/18 2:01:22 PM GMT+5:30 190701097 S.Sathya priya C 2019ec0732@svce.ac.in 6374258020

107 2021/07/18 2:07:04 PM GMT+5:30 190701304 R Kabileshwar B 2019ec0795@svce.ac.in 9360654688

108 2021/07/18 2:09:41 PM GMT+5:30 190701024 R.Gayathri A 2019ec0591@svce.ac.in 6383936658

109 2021/07/18 2:10:04 PM GMT+5:30 19070116 Syed Fardeen Althaf S.K C 2019ec0510@svce.ac.in 9551059767

110 2021/07/18 2:24:15 PM GMT+5:30 190701021 Diya Rajiv Christopher A 2019ec0156@svce.ac.in 8925276529

111 2021/07/18 2:29:38 PM GMT+5:30 190701104 SOWMYA VARSHNI E C 2019ec0736@svce.ac.in 6385672058

112 2021/07/18 2:57:36 PM GMT+5:30 190701044 M Kalaivanan B 2019ec0756@svce.ac.in 9123566986

113 2021/07/18 3:04:20 PM GMT+5:30 190701003 Afrin Banu L. S A 2019ec0322@svce.ac.in 8682812798

114 2021/07/18 3:09:49 PM GMT+5:30 190701305 KRISHNAVIGNESH. R C 2019ec0803@svce.ac.in 7539995467

115 2021/07/18 3:23:21 PM GMT+5:30 190701122 J.Vaishnavi C 2019ec0506@svce.ac.in 6381598936

116 2021/07/18 5:08:01 PM GMT+5:30 190701096 SANTHOSH KUMAR S C 2019ec0601@svce.ac.in 7904105050

117 2021/07/18 6:07:45 PM GMT+5:30 190701124 Vignesh.S C 2019ec0547@svce.ac.in 9025511368

118 2021/07/18 6:10:23 PM GMT+5:30 190701108 SRINIVAASH.A.S C ssrinivaash@gmail.com 9361367624

119 2021/07/18 6:12:21 PM GMT+5:30 190701114 Swetha P C 2019ec0205@svce.ac.in 8825631550

120 2021/07/18 6:24:30 PM GMT+5:30 190701123 Varshini S C 2019ec0294@svce.ac.in 9361092072

121 2021/07/18 6:39:04 PM GMT+5:30 190701099 Shrilekha. J A 2019ec0505@svce.ac.in 9840506656

122 2021/07/18 6:43:36 PM GMT+5:30 190701062 Mannoj @ Ramnadan A B 2019ec0687@svce.ac.in 9003621500

123 2021/07/18 7:22:55 PM GMT+5:30 190701132 Yukesh Kumar S C 2019ec0537@svce.ac.in 9655446857

124 2021/07/18 7:43:20 PM GMT+5:30 190701094 Sangeeth Kanna P C 2019ec0633@svce.ac.in 9025818731

125 2021/07/18 7:51:39 PM GMT+5:30 190701008 Aparna S C 2019ec0508@svca.ac.in 8056290378

126 2021/07/18 8:03:54 PM GMT+5:30 190701091 M.SAHANA C 2019ec0539@svce.ac.in 8939476942

127 2021/07/18 8:07:20 PM GMT+5:30 190701110 Subhashree B C 2019ec0077@svce.ac.in +91 9025824245

128 2021/07/18 8:14:45 PM GMT+5:30 190701117 Tharani balan SK C 2019ec0080@svce.ac.in 9499012742

129 2021/07/18 9:00:54 PM GMT+5:30 190701308 SNEHAYAAZHINI S C 2019ec0850@svce.ac.in 8870076312

130 2021/07/18 9:11:49 PM GMT+5:30 190701130 Vishnupriya G C 2019ec0754@gmail.com 9789304533

131 2021/07/18 9:43:13 PM GMT+5:30 190701118 DVS THEJESWARI B 2019ec0512@svce.ac.in 8056010532

132 2021/07/18 10:07:37 PM GMT+5:30 190701115 Swetha V B 2019ec0496@svce.ac.in 9943873209

133 2021/07/19 9:53:25 AM GMT+5:30 190701065 Mukesh Kumar B 2019ec0121@svce.ac.in 9361597243



134 2021/07/19 11:08:18 AM GMT+5:30 190701079 Prasad.E B 2019ec0597@svce.ac.in 8825910060

135 2021/07/19 11:13:20 AM GMT+5:30 190701047 KARTHIKEYAN . A B 2019ec0518@svce.ac.in 9843335448

136 2021/07/19 3:19:42 PM GMT+5:30 190701050 Keerthivasagan.M B 2019ec0555@svce.ac.in 7397469166

137 2021/07/19 4:54:40 PM GMT+5:30 190701010 Aravindhan D A 2019ec0656@svce.ac.in 9943240351

138 2021/08/01 9:29:20 PM GMT+5:30 190701038 G.D.Haritha A 2019ec0647@svce.ac.in 190701038



S.no. Date Time Name of the Speaker Designation Mobile number Email ID Topic covered

1 19/07/2021 3-5 pm Mr.M.K.Varadarajan, AP,ECE,SVCE 9942842979, rajan@svce.ac.in Introduction to the syllabus,Guideless for how  to use 

2 20/07/2021 3-5 pm  Ms.L.Anju AP,ECE,SVCE 9841059602  anju@svce.ac.in

Usage of MATLAB scripts and functions,Signal 

operations using MATLAB

2-3pm Mr.P.Vikram Kumar Science communicator, 8331926163 vikrambhayya@alumni.iitm.ac.in Stabilty Analysis,System response with pole zero 

6.30-7.30 pm Ms.K.Srividhya AP,ECE,SVCE 7550010500 srivi@svce.ac.in

Wireless communication using MATLAB-Types of 

channels,Analysis of Fading channel,Diversity 

,Diversity combining,MIMO system,DOA Estimation

1pm-2pm Ms.D.Menaka AP,ECE,SVCE 9655955257 menaka@svce.ac.in Introduction to Image Processing with MATLAB

2-3 pm Dr.R.Gayathri Asso Prof,ECE,SVCE 9975027184 rgayathri@svce.ac.in

Biometric authentication and its applications-

Biometric characteristics and its 

identifiers,Multimodal biometric authentication,Palm 

print recognition system,Government,Forensic and 

commercial applications.

11 am - 1 pm Ms.D.Menaka, Ms.L.Anju AP,ECE,SVCE 9655955257                                     menaka@svce.ac.in                                             Image Enhancement techniques using MATLAB--

2-4 pm Mr.Ravinder reddy Application 9966353526 Ravindarreddy.ch@designtechsys.c Applications of Signal processing and IOT using 

S.no. Date/Day Time Name of the Speaker Designation Mobile number Email ID Topic covered

1 02-08-2021 5pm-7pm Ms.V.Rajalakshmi Assistant 917699190 vraji@svce.ac.in Introduction to Python-Functions and variables in 

2 03-08-2021 5pm-7pm Ms.P.Sharon Femi Assistant 9941833038 sharon@svce.ac.in Design with functions- The concept of data types, 

3 04-08-2021 5pm-7pm Dr.G.Amudha                                                                                                                                   Associate Professor 9789821161 gav.cse@rmd.ac.in Machine Learning classifiers using Python

4 05-08-2021 5pm-7pm Dr.N.Rajeswari Associate 9444085192 raji@svce.ac.in Building a simple classification model –Neural 

5 06-08-2021 5pm-7pm Dr. R.Jayabhaduri Associate 27152000-301 jaya@svce.ac.in Machine Learning using Python-Hands on session : 

10am-12pm Ms.M.Vidya AP,ECE,SVCE 9840150933 mvidya@svce.ac.in Audio signal Classification using python

2pm-4pm Ms.R.Bhuvaneswari Assistant 9551597650 bhuvana@svce.ac.in Introduction to CNN-Application of CNN for image 

7 08-08-2021 10am-11am

VALUE ADDED COURSE ON SIGNAL PROCESSING USING SIMULATION TOOL-VD18702

MEET LINK: meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc

PHASE 1

21/07/2021 2-4pm

Time domain and frequency domain analysis of 

signals,Filtering and noise removal using MATLAB3

4

6 07-08-2021

22/07/2021

5 23/07/2021

6 24/07/2021

PHASE 2

Mr.Vikram Kumar

Science communicator,                              

www.bharathiscript.com 8331926163 vikrambhayya@alumni.iitm.ac.in

TEST

http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
mailto:vikrambhayya@alumni.iitm.ac.in
mailto:vikrambhayya@alumni.iitm.ac.in
mailto:gav.cse@rmd.ac.in
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
http://meet.google.com/zus-nort-prc
mailto:vikrambhayya@alumni.iitm.ac.in
mailto:vikrambhayya@alumni.iitm.ac.in


Profile of Speakers for the value-added course on signal processing using the simulation tool 

 

Dr.AMUDHA.G, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF CSBS , R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

 

Dr.G.AMUDHA, B.E, M.E, Ph.D., pursued her Bachelors of Engineering (CSE) in the year 2002 from Periyar 
University and Master of Engineering in Computer Science and Engineering in the year 2007 from Anna University, 
Chennai. She bagged Ninth University Rank in M.E(CSE). She has completed her Ph.D., in the area of Wireless 
Sensor Networks from Anna University, Chennai in the year 2019. She has 19 years of working experience in the 
teaching profession.She obtained IBM - DB2, Tivoli, and RAD value added certifications. She bagged NPTEL 
Motivated Learner in the year 2019 and NPTEL Enthusiast in the year 2020. She bagged more than ten NPTEL 
certificates in the domain of Internet of Things and Network Security. Her areas of interest are Cryptography and 
Network Security, Compiler Design, and Sensor Networks. She has guided eight Master of Engineering projects. 
She was associated as Co-coordinator with AICTE Sponsored Faculty Development Programme on “Provision of 
Urban Amenities in Rural Areas” and National Level Conference RING 2015. She has published eleven research 
papers in journals and conferences. She was invited as a Guest Speaker in Anna University Sponsored Faculty 
Development Training Programme. She is been awarded as Motivational Learner by NPTEL. She also bagged CEH 
certification. She has completed several online courses in Coursera related to security domain. She has attended six 
ATAL Faculty development programme in the domain cyber security and wearable devices. She also has attended 
soft skills FDP at NITTR and attended Online FDPs for the subjects Programming in C & Data Structure and 
Algorithms conducted by TCS. She is actively engaged as TCS-CSBS coordinator to coordinate the academic 
activities for the Department of Computer Science and Business Systems. She also organized various Webinars and 
Guest Lectures in the domain of Economics, Cyber Security . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

P. Vikram Kumar           

8331926163 
vikrambhayya@gmail.com   

 
 

WORK EXPERIENCE:  
 DSP ENGINEER (TIVR Communications, Bengalooru, Sep’2008- June' 2009) 
 TEACHING :  

 (1)   Resource person for 63+ workshops (ECE subjects)/ MATLAB trainer across the country 
(Aug’ 2015 onwards) 
(2) Faculty of ECE at Chalapati Inst. of Tech. (CIT), Guntur (Dec’ 2012– June 2015) 
(3) Worked as half-time teaching asst. at IITM  (Aug’2005-Jun’2008 & Jan’ 2010–Dec’ 2012) 
(4) Faculty of ECE at SRTIST, Nalgonda, AP for 1 year (July’2004 – June 2005).  
 
 OTHERS:  (i)     Project Associate since October 2018 (www.bharatiscript.com)    
         (ii) Founder Member of PaDaayi (formally Registered as MSME in 2016 www.padaayi.blogspot.com) ..that 
focusses on doing projects from School level to B. Tech level/ offering internships 
 
RESEARCH: 
        Research scholar at IITM (Aug’ 2005–June’2008 & Jan’ 2010–Dec’ 2012) 

 (1) P. Vikram Kumar, K. M. M. Prabhu and D. P. Das, “Block Filtered-s LMS Algorithm for    

     Active Control of Nonlinear Noise Systems,” IET Journal of Signal Processing, Jan. 2010. 

     https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/document/5374850/?arnumber=5374850 

       (2) P. Vikram Kumar, K. M. M. Prabhu and D. P. Das, “Processor Efficient algorithm for        

           the computation of FFT,” has been selected for presentation at the international conference      

           SITIS-2010, Malaysia. https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/document/5714542/ 

       (3) P. Vikram Kumar and K. M. M. Prabhu, “Filtered Error LMS-Based Algorithm for Active   Control of 

Nonlinear Noise Processes,” accepted for poster presentation at TENCON International Conf., Indonesia, Nov. 

2011. 

      Typical roles handled/ handling: Event Manager/ Angel Investor/ Social Entrepreneur/ TL 

      Some of my video lectures can be seen at  http://padaayi.blogspot.in/p/blog-page_27.html  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 Associate Professor,January 2013 to till date,SVCE 
 Assistant Professor,August 2010 to December 2012,SVCE 
 Senior Lecturer,June 2008 to July 2010,SVCE 
 Lecturer, May 2003 to May 2008,SVCE 

 

 
Papers published in National / International Journals 

 R.Jayabhaduri, “An Evolutionary Algorithmic Approach for Single Machine Early Tardy Scheduling 
Problem”, Research Journal of Applied Sciences, Engineering and Technology, vol. 11, no. 6, pp. 666–673, 
2015 

 G.Arul Charles and R.Jayabhaduri, “An Evolutionary Algorithmic Approach for Airline Crew Scheduling 
Problem”, International Journal of Applied Engineering Research, Vol. 10, no. 70, pp. 245–254, 2015 

 P.Priyadhashini and R.Jayabhaduri, “Object Detection Based on Background Subtraction and Dynamic 
Texture     Scenes”, International Journal of Scientific Engineering and Technology Research (IJSETR), 
Vol. 05, Issue 15, June 2016, pp. 2912 – 2915 

 Rama Subbu Lakshmi B and Jayabhaduri R, “Automatic Discovery of Association Orders between Name 
and Aliases from the Web using Anchor Texts-based Co-occurrences”, International Journal of Computer 
Applications 41(19):23-29, March 2012. Published by Foundation of Computer Science, New York, USA 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Dr.R.Jayabhaduri 
Designation Associate Professor 
Areas of Interest Bioinspired Computing, Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning, Data Analytics, Business Intelligence, Parallel Computing. 



 

 

 

Name Dr. N. Rajeswari 
Designation Associate Professor 
Areas of Interest Data structures & algorithms, Machine Learning, Pattern Recognition, Artificial Neural Networks, Deep Learning 

International Journals 
 Khanaghavalle. G. R, N. Rajeswari, “Arbitrary Shape Hindi Text Detection For Scene Images”, 

International Research Journal of Engineering and Technology (IRJET)”, ISSN : 2395 – 0056, Vol. 7, Issue 
5, pp. 7466 – 7471, May 2020 

 Logeswaran Sivakumar, Jayanth Adithya, N.Rajeswari,”A Study of Different Convolution Neural Network 
Architectures for Human Facial Emotion Detection”,International Research Journal of Engineering and 
Technology (IRJET), Volume 7, Issue 3, March 2020 

 Chandrakala, S., & Rajeswari, N. (2017). Representation learning based speech assistive system for persons 
with dysarthria. IEEE Transactions on Neural Systems and Rehabilitation Engineering, Vol. 25, No. 9, pp. 
1510-1517. 

 N. Priyadharsini, N. Rajeswari, “Sign Language Recognition Using Convolutional Neural Networks”, 
Volume 5 Issue 6 , International Journal on Recent and Innovation Trends in Computing and 
Communication (IJRITCC), ISSN: 2321-8169, PP: 625 – 628, June 2017. 

 Priyadharsini N, Rajeswari N, “Perlustration of Deaf-And-Dumb Alphabet Detection and Interpretation”, 
International Journal of Engineering Development and Research (IJEDR), ISSN:2321-9939, Volume.5, 
Issue 2, pp.473-476, April 2017. 

 Athithyaa Selvam, Anandrajalu R, Bharat Chandra C, Rajeswari Natarajan, “Dynamic Time Warping 
Approach for User Authentication of Smartphones Using Single-handed Shakes”, Volume 5 Issue 4 , 
International Journal on Recent and Innovation Trends in Computing and Communication (IJRITCC), 
ISSN: 2321-8169, PP: 345-350, April 2017. 

 Rajeswari, N., & Chandrakala, S. (2016). Generative Model-Driven Feature Learning for dysarthric 
speech recognition. Biocybernetics and Biomedical Engineering, Elsevier publication Vol 36,Iss:4, p 553-
561. 

 Amutha M, Rajeswari N (2016). Speech Emotion Recognition Using Global Alignment Kernel With 
Large Margin Nearest Neighbor Classifier,Int J Adv Engg Tech/Vol. VII/Issue II ,April-June , pp.628-632. 

 Rajeswari.N, S.Chandrakala, Audio-Based Event Detection in Videos – a Comprehensive Survey 
International Journal of Engineering and Technology, ISSN : 0975-4024 Vol 6 No 4, Aug-Sep 2014, Pages 
1666-1672. 

 K.Rajalakshmi, B.Thilaka , N.Rajeswari ,An adaptive K-Means Clustering algorithm and its application to  
 Face Recognition International Journal of Computer Science and Mathematics no 9(4) / 2010, Suceava. 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Name Ms. Bhuvaneswari R 
Designation Assistant Professor 
Areas of Interest Algorithms,Data Structures,Pattern Recognition 

 R.Bhuvaneswari, Dr.S.Ganesh Vaidyanathan “Classification and grading of 
diabetic retinopathy images using ensemble of classifiers”, in Journal of Intelligent & fuzzy systems – 
Annexure I and II. 

 R.Bhuvaneswari, Dr.S.Ganesh Vaidyanathan “Transgender Face Recognition using ROI based 
Convolutional Neural Network”, in International Journal of Computer Applications, Volume 183, Number 
8: Pages 1:4, June 2021. Doi: 10.5120/ijca2021921360. ISBN No: 973-93-80901-90-3 

 R.Bhuvaneswari, Dr.S.Ganesh Vaidyanathan, “Transgender Face recognition using a variant of 
convolutional neural network”, in AICTE sponsored International Conference on Smart Material & 
Emerging Technologies for Industry 4.0 on October 16th – 17th , 2020. This paper is awarded as “Best 
Paper”. 

 Dhejeshwar , Mukunthan S , Nirdosh V, R. Bhuvaneswari, “Pothole Crack Detection Using Machine 
Learning”, in International Journal of Advanced Research in Basic Engineering Sciences and Technology 
(IJARBEST) – ISSN (ONLINE):2456-5717-Vol.6, Issue.6, June 2020. 

 R.Indupriya, R.Bhuvaneswari, “Detection of Human in Surveillance Video using Machine Learning” in 
International Conference on Contemporary Engineering and Technology held on 09-03-2019 and 10-03-
2019. 

 K.Laasya, R.Bhuvaneswari, “Supervised Palm Print Recognition for Personal Identification using 
Convolutional Neural Network” in International Conference on Contemporary Engineering and 
Technology held on 10-05-2018 

 V.S. Vidhyalakshmi, R.Bhuvaneswari, “Improving the Performance of Face Recognition across Gender 
Transformation using Machine Learning Techniques” in International Journal of Informative and 
Furturistic Research (February 2017)., Vol.4 Issue 6 Pg No. 6444-6450. 

 R.Bhuvaneswari, K.Thaiyalnayaki, “Kernel Collaboration with perceptron for facial Emotion recognition” 
in International Journal of Computer Applications (May 2013), Col.69,pp 13. 

 R.Bhuvaneswari, K.Thaiyalnayaki, “Classification of Non-linear Data using Kernel in Collaboration with 
Perceptron” in International Journal of Advanced Computer Technology (2013)., pp 14. 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

VALUE ADDED COURSE

VD 18702-SIGNAL PROCESSING USING SIMULATION TOOL

REPORT

Value added courses are mandatory for students as per the recommendations of the
Regulation 2018.Accordingly one such course,VD 18702 Signal Processing Using
Simulation Tool is identified suitable for the current pre final year students and hence it
was finalized to be offered to them.

The course with weightage of credit 2, duration 30 hrs was planned in two phases of 15
hrs each from 19/07/2021 to 24/07/2021 and 02/08/2021 to 07/08/2021.

Phase I started with Introduction and motivation with strong basics of MATLAB
programming laid down by Ms.L.Anju,Asst Prof/ECE and Mr.M.K.Varadarajan, Asst
Prof/ECE.It was followed by sessions from Mr.VikramKumar Pingli,who dealt about
Filtering,Noise removal,FIR/IIR systems and Stability.The session on MATLAB based
Wireless communication by Ms.K.Srividhya,Asst Prof/ECE,gave an insight on modeling
the various channels,concept of fading,Diversity reception,Diversity combining,Smart
Antennas,DOA Estimation and MIMO systems.



Extensive session on Digital image processing and Image filtering using MATLAB was
handled by Ms.D.Menaka,Asst Prof/ECE and Ms.L.Anju, Asst Prof/ECE . It was
followed by a session from Dr.R.Gayathri,Asso Prof/ECE,who dealt about Biometric
Characterisation and Authentication along with few applications.The first phase
concluded with the session handled by Mr.Ravinder Reddy,Application Engineer,Design
Tech systems dealt on Applications of Signal processing and IOT using MATLAB .



Phase II started with the Introductory session on Python as a strong foundation for the
rest of the sessions,which included Functions and variables in Python-Importing



packages-Numpy, Pandas- Lists, tuples, and dictionaries. The session was handled by
Ms.V.Rajalakshmi,Asst Prof/CSE.It was followed by a session from Ms.P.Sharon Femi,
Asst Prof/CSE,who dealt with the concepts of data types, variables,
assignments-arithmetic operators and expressions and Visualization plots. Dr.G.Amudha,
Associate Professor Department Of Computer Science And Engineering, RMD
Engineering College gave an insight into Machine Learning Classifiers along with few
applications based on Python.Dr.N.Rajeswari,Asso Prof/CSE, elaborated on Building a
simple classification model –Neural network along with few applications based on
Python.

Dr.R.Jayabhaduri,Asso Prof/CSE gave an insight into Machine Learning and Computer
vision using Python.The students understanding was strengthened by hands on session
too. The session on Audio signal Classification using python by Ms.M.Vidya,Asst
Prof/ECE,gave an understanding on modeling and analysis of the various speech
processing aspects and systems.The second phase concluded with the session handled by,
Ms.R.Bhuvaneswari,Assistant Professor/IT,who discussed on Application of CNN for
image classification using keras..



Apart from informative lectures,the value added course also focused on effective and
Efficient Hands on sessions in both MATLAB and Python.All the speakers took much
effort in making the students work with the tools,in parallel and rendered much
clarification.

The course inculcated interests among the participants who seem to have gained much
knowledge which could be noted from their feedback.

The course was very well planned and conducted in virtual mode benefitting 138
students.MATLAB Campus wide licence was of much convenience in handling hands on
sessions where every student could connect from their terminal.

An examination of MCQ pattern has been conducted as part of evaluation process of
value added course.

The course was well organized and coordinated by Ms.D.Menaka,Asst Prof/ECE,
Ms.K.Srividhya,Asst Prof/ECE ,Ms.S.Kalyani,Asst Prof/ECE and Ms.L.Anju,Asst
Prof/ECE and Mr.M.K.Varadarajan, Asst Prof/ECE.

The value added course was hence a grand success.





S.no Timestamp Name of the student Register No.

Whether the 

course was 

informative?

Speaker's 

knowledge 

on the topic

Relevancy of 

topics to the 

course

Overall hands 

on experience 

of the course

1 2021/07/24 3:09:56 PM GMT+5:30 Menaka 86559899 Yes Excellent High Excellent

2 2021/07/24 3:37:50 PM GMT+5:30 K.rithikaa 190701089 Yes Excellent High Excellent

3 2021/07/24 3:38:01 PM GMT+5:30 SRIBALAJY N S 190701106 Yes Excellent High Excellent

4 2021/07/24 3:38:06 PM GMT+5:30 Revilla Jyosthna 190701088 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

5 2021/07/24 3:38:17 PM GMT+5:30 Rajesh Kumar R 190701085 Yes Excellent High Excellent

6 2021/07/24 3:38:41 PM GMT+5:30 Kenwin Patrick A 190701051 Yes Excellent High Excellent

7 2021/07/24 3:38:41 PM GMT+5:30 S DEVA 190701018 Yes Very good High Very Good

8 2021/07/24 3:38:46 PM GMT+5:30 Pon Sai Raam V 190701074 Yes Excellent High Excellent

9 2021/07/24 3:38:58 PM GMT+5:30 Hithaishi U M 190701039 Yes Excellent High Excellent

10 2021/07/24 3:39:23 PM GMT+5:30 Manoj D 190701063 Yes Excellent High Excellent

11 2021/07/24 3:39:26 PM GMT+5:30 Sneha S 190701103 Yes Excellent High Very Good

12 2021/07/24 3:39:31 PM GMT+5:30 Ragul T 190701084 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

13 2021/07/24 3:39:43 PM GMT+5:30 Pavithra S 190701073 Yes Very good High Very Good

14 2021/07/24 3:40:03 PM GMT+5:30 B GAYATHRI 190701023 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

15 2021/07/24 3:40:03 PM GMT+5:30 Shrilekha. J 190701099 Yes Very good High Very Good

16 2021/07/24 3:40:05 PM GMT+5:30 Kathirvel R 190701048 Yes Excellent High Very Good

17 2021/07/24 3:40:22 PM GMT+5:30 Seenivasan A 190701098 Yes Excellent High Very Good

18 2021/07/24 3:40:45 PM GMT+5:30 Radha G 190701082 Yes Excellent Medium Very Good

19 2021/07/24 3:41:15 PM GMT+5:30 Mukesh Kumar 190701065 Yes Excellent High Excellent

20 2021/07/24 3:41:24 PM GMT+5:30 R Lawvanyaa 190701058 Yes Excellent High Excellent

21 2021/07/24 3:41:27 PM GMT+5:30 M. Vaishnavi 190701121 Yes Excellent High Excellent

22 2021/07/24 3:41:39 PM GMT+5:30 SIVASUBRAMANIAN R 190701102 Yes Very good High Very Good

23 2021/07/24 3:42:17 PM GMT+5:30 M Kalaivanan 190701044 Yes Very good High Very Good

24 2021/07/24 3:42:17 PM GMT+5:30 Sujitha R 190701111 Yes Very good High Very Good

25 2021/07/24 3:42:19 PM GMT+5:30 Iyswarya 190701041 Yes Very good High Very Good

26 2021/07/24 3:42:20 PM GMT+5:30 Vishnupriya G 190701130 Yes Very good High Excellent

27 2021/07/24 3:42:22 PM GMT+5:30 Kishore Kumar T 190701054 Yes Excellent High Very Good

VALUE ADDED COURSE ON SIGNAL PROCESSING USING SIMULATION TOOL-VD18702

Feedback report



28 2021/07/24 3:42:58 PM GMT+5:30 Diya Rajiv Christopher 190701021 Yes Excellent High

29 2021/07/24 3:42:59 PM GMT+5:30 Pranav S 190701077 Yes Excellent High Excellent

30 2021/07/24 3:43:18 PM GMT+5:30 Afrin banu L S 190701003 Yes Very good High Excellent

31 2021/07/24 3:43:23 PM GMT+5:30 N.Meenakshi 190701064 Yes Excellent High Excellent

32 2021/07/24 3:43:23 PM GMT+5:30 Raghu Yogesh 190701083 Yes Excellent High Excellent

33 2021/07/24 3:43:44 PM GMT+5:30 Harini M 190701034 Yes Very good High Very Good

34 2021/07/24 3:43:44 PM GMT+5:30 Dhivyan K 190701020 Yes Excellent High Excellent

35 2021/07/24 3:44:43 PM GMT+5:30 Nimisha 190701067 Yes Excellent High Very Good

36 2021/07/24 3:44:52 PM GMT+5:30 Kishore K 190701053 Yes Excellent High Excellent

37 2021/07/24 3:45:09 PM GMT+5:30 HARI PRASANNAA T R 190701031 Yes Excellent High Very Good

38 2021/07/24 3:45:09 PM GMT+5:30 Yogesh balaji G 190701131 Yes Excellent High Excellent

39 2021/07/24 3:46:05 PM GMT+5:30 Pannave. K 190701072 Yes Very good High Very Good

40 2021/07/24 3:46:32 PM GMT+5:30 DURGA G 190701022 Yes Excellent High Excellent

41 2021/07/24 3:48:07 PM GMT+5:30 Sankara Narayanan B 190701095 Yes Very good High Very Good

42 2021/07/24 3:48:22 PM GMT+5:30 KARTHIKEYAN  A 190701047 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

43 2021/07/24 3:48:23 PM GMT+5:30 KRISHNAVIGNESH.R 190701305 Yes Very good High Very Good

44 2021/07/24 3:48:25 PM GMT+5:30 S Reshma 190701087 Yes Excellent Medium Very Good

45 2021/07/24 3:48:47 PM GMT+5:30 S.Nivethasree 190701070 Yes Excellent High Excellent

46 2021/07/24 3:50:47 PM GMT+5:30 Maheeraj J F 190701061 Yes Excellent High Excellent

47 2021/07/24 3:51:31 PM GMT+5:30 Sree Murari K 190701105 Yes Excellent High Excellent

48 2021/07/24 3:52:23 PM GMT+5:30 Dhivya Bharathi s 190701019 Yes Excellent Medium Very Good

49 2021/07/24 3:53:22 PM GMT+5:30 Yukesh Kumar S 190701132 Yes Excellent High Excellent

50 2021/07/24 3:53:36 PM GMT+5:30 Sakthi. M 190701093 Yes Excellent High Excellent

51 2021/07/24 3:53:36 PM GMT+5:30 S.Haripriya 190701035 Yes Very good High Very Good

52 2021/07/24 3:54:23 PM GMT+5:30 Kishore M 190701052 Yes Fair Medium Fair

53 2021/07/24 3:54:27 PM GMT+5:30 Infanty varshan V 190701040 Yes Excellent High Excellent

54 2021/07/24 3:55:51 PM GMT+5:30 C BHAVAN KUMAR 190701013 Yes Excellent High Very Good

55 2021/07/24 3:55:59 PM GMT+5:30 Aanant 190701001 Yes Very good High Very Good

56 2021/07/24 3:56:08 PM GMT+5:30 Guhaneswar 190701029 Yes Excellent High Excellent

57 2021/07/24 3:56:51 PM GMT+5:30 Guganesh R 190701028 Yes Excellent High Excellent

58 2021/07/24 3:57:13 PM GMT+5:30 Deepika.K.P 190701017 Yes Very good High Excellent

59 2021/07/24 3:57:17 PM GMT+5:30 Bharath Krishnaa J 190701012 Yes Excellent High Excellent

60 2021/07/24 3:58:04 PM GMT+5:30 Santhosh kumar S 190701096 Yes Excellent High Excellent

61 2021/07/24 3:58:17 PM GMT+5:30 Charan M 190701015 Yes Very good High Very Good



62 2021/07/24 3:58:31 PM GMT+5:30 Harish Kumar GK 190701036 Yes Excellent High Excellent

63 2021/07/24 3:59:03 PM GMT+5:30 S.Sathya priya 190701097 Yes Excellent High Excellent

64 2021/07/24 3:59:09 PM GMT+5:30 Haritha R 190701037 Yes Excellent High Very Good

65 2021/07/24 3:59:12 PM GMT+5:30 Tharani balan SK 190701117 Yes Very good High Very Good

66 2021/07/24 3:59:39 PM GMT+5:30 S SHRUTHI 190701100 Yes Excellent High Excellent

67 2021/07/24 4:00:10 PM GMT+5:30 Gokul R 190701301 Yes Very good High Very Good

68 2021/07/24 4:00:32 PM GMT+5:30 R.GAYATHRI 190701024 Yes Very good High Very Good

69 2021/07/24 4:03:22 PM GMT+5:30 A.Mannoj @ Ramnadan 190701062 Yes Excellent High Excellent

70 2021/07/24 4:08:54 PM GMT+5:30 SNEHAYAAZHINI S 190701308 Yes Excellent High Excellent

71 2021/07/24 4:13:09 PM GMT+5:30 SURYA V 190701113 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

72 2021/07/24 4:13:39 PM GMT+5:30 Mahalakshmi M M 190701060 Yes Very good High Very Good

73 2021/07/24 4:14:07 PM GMT+5:30 Jagan v 190701301 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

74 2021/07/24 4:14:22 PM GMT+5:30 Jeeva 190701303 Yes Excellent High Excellent

75 2021/07/24 4:19:49 PM GMT+5:30 S.J.PRABUMANOJ 190701075 Yes Very good High Very Good

76 2021/07/24 4:24:27 PM GMT+5:30 Siddique Afraaz N 190701101 Yes Excellent High Excellent

77 2021/07/24 4:25:30 PM GMT+5:30 Karthik Rajagopal 190701046 Yes Excellent High Very Good

78 2021/07/24 4:27:07 PM GMT+5:30 Madhurima kannan 190701059 Yes Excellent High Excellent

79 2021/07/24 4:45:08 PM GMT+5:30 Deepak Akash Raj T 190701016 Yes Excellent High Excellent

80 2021/07/24 4:46:39 PM GMT+5:30 R.Gokul 190701027 Yes Excellent High Excellent

81 2021/07/24 4:52:57 PM GMT+5:30 Krishnapriya 190701056 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

82 2021/07/24 4:53:10 PM GMT+5:30 Prassanna Ganesan 190701080 Yes Very good High Very Good

83 2021/07/24 4:53:51 PM GMT+5:30 B. Harihara subramanian 190701032 Yes Excellent High Very Good

84 2021/07/24 4:58:33 PM GMT+5:30 Syed Fardeen Althaf S.K 190701116 Yes Excellent High Very Good

85 2021/07/24 5:23:40 PM GMT+5:30 Sangeeth Kanna P 190701094 Yes Excellent High Excellent

86 2021/07/24 5:46:40 PM GMT+5:30 Akilesh Kumar B 190701005 Yes Excellent Medium Very Good

87 2021/07/24 6:09:35 PM GMT+5:30 ASHFAQ MOHAMED MOHIDEEN A190701011 Yes Excellent High Excellent

88 2021/07/24 6:19:36 PM GMT+5:30 S.Gnaneshwaran 190701026 Yes Excellent High Excellent

89 2021/07/24 7:02:30 PM GMT+5:30 R.Pritha 190701081 Yes Excellent High Excellent

90 2021/07/24 7:09:38 PM GMT+5:30 PRADEEP S 190701076 Yes Excellent High Excellent

91 2021/07/24 7:13:45 PM GMT+5:30 Suraj SK 190701112 Yes Excellent High Very Good

92 2021/07/24 7:18:43 PM GMT+5:30 Aparna S Yes Very good Medium Very Good

93 2021/07/24 7:47:54 PM GMT+5:30 Neha B 190701066 Yes Excellent High Very Good

94 2021/07/24 7:51:44 PM GMT+5:30 Prapti D 9.08E+09 Yes Excellent High Very Good

95 2021/07/24 7:57:56 PM GMT+5:30 Geethapriya. N 190701025 Yes Excellent High Excellent



96 2021/07/24 8:04:26 PM GMT+5:30 Anushobika. P 190701007 Yes Excellent High Excellent

97 2021/07/24 8:16:42 PM GMT+5:30 Saalini D 190701090 Yes Excellent High Excellent

98 2021/07/24 8:18:38 PM GMT+5:30 J.Vaishnavi 190701122 Yes Very good Medium Very Good

99 2021/07/24 8:53:57 PM GMT+5:30 Nissanth N A 190701068 Yes Excellent Excellent

100 2021/07/29 9:18:05 PM GMT+5:30 Oviya.g 190701071 Yes Very good High Excellent

101 2021/07/29 9:38:45 PM GMT+5:30 Sowmya Varshni E 190701104 Yes Excellent High Excellent

102 2021/07/29 9:42:41 PM GMT+5:30 M.Sahana 190701091 Yes Very good High Very Good

103 2021/07/29 10:15:19 PM GMT+5:30 Rakesh Velavaluri 190701086 Yes Excellent High Excellent

104 2021/07/29 10:27:31 PM GMT+5:30 Charan k 190791014 Yes Excellent Good

105 2021/07/29 10:30:37 PM GMT+5:30 D VIJAYARAJ 190701127 Yes Very good High Very Good

106 2021/07/29 10:32:40 PM GMT+5:30 Vignesh m s 190701125 Yes Good Medium Good

107 2021/07/29 10:33:42 PM GMT+5:30 Vinson Xavier 190701129 Yes Excellent High Excellent

108 2021/07/29 10:34:37 PM GMT+5:30 Sahithyan S 190701092 Yes Very good Medium Good

109 2021/07/30 7:08:13 AM GMT+5:30 Subhashree B 190701110 Yes Very good Medium Good

110 2021/07/30 7:14:47 AM GMT+5:30 V M VIGNESH 190701126 Yes Very good Medium Very Good



                                                                                                                                           

 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

       

                           

Ms.D.Menaka, Assistant Professor, Department of ECE,                                    

Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering in organising the value added 

course on "Signal Processing using Simulation tool" offered by the 

Department of ECE of SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

Sriperumbudur, Tamil Nadu                                                                      

during 19/07/2021 to 09/08/2021. 

This is presented to 

DR.S. MUTHUKUMAR 
 

HoD - ECE 

 


